Concord Series Rain Gear

.35mm Neoprene / Nylon Rainwear
Waterproof Yellow Rain Jacket
Attached Hood

Tested in accordance with ASTM F903 -
Standard Test Method for Resistance of
Materials used in Protective Clothing to

Penetration by Liquids

(Test report located below under Specsheet
and Downloadable documents section)

Concord

.35mm
Neoprene

Series

Material 1

Concord

Product #

Neoprene

Sleeve Back Length

Inseam

(in.)

Case Weight
(Ibs)

800JHL
800JHX4
800JHM
800JHXL
800JHX2
800JHX3

MGR Safety

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

58
66
56
60
62
64

(in.) (in.)

33 31.50

37 35

32 30.5

34 32

35 33

36 34
901.795.5810
800.955.6887

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

www.mcrsafety.com/800jh

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

33.780
40.080
28.095
33.870
37.695
39.855



tel:901-795-5810
tel:800-955-6887
https://www.mcrsafety.com/800jh

