



Concord Series Rain Gear .35mm Neoprene / Nylon Rainwear Waterproof Yellow Rain Jacket Attached Hood

Tested in accordance with ASTM F903 – Standard Test Method for Resistance of Materials used in Protective Clothing to Penetration by Liquids (Test report located below under Specsheet and Downloadable documents section)









Material 1

Concord

Neoprene

Product #	Chest (in.)	Sleeve (in.)	Back Length (in.)	Waist (in.)	Inseam (in.)	Case Weight (lbs)
800JHL	58	33	31.50	N/A	N/A	33.780
800JHX4	66	<i>37</i>	<i>35</i>	N/A	N/A	40.080
800JHM	56	32	30.5	N/A	N/A	28.095
800JHXL	60	34	32	N/A	N/A	33.870
800JHX2	62	35	33	N/A	N/A	37.695
800JHX3	64	36	34	N/A	N/A	39.855

